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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Sona P S 152, Kondazhy, Kondazhy, South Kondazhy, Thalappilly, 
679106

 

2 22/01/2026 Sivasankaran S G Sekharathil Veedu, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Thalappilli, 680587

 

3 22/01/2026 Shabira K A Kallingalakath House,, Mullurkara P.O, 680583,, 
Mullurkara, Mullurkara, Talappilly, 680583

 

4 22/01/2026 PRANAV MANIKANDAN Marath House, Thali, Thali, Thali, Thalappilli, 680585  

5 22/01/2026 Sobha kanujully house, Malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

6 22/01/2026 Parvvatheedevi kanjully house, Malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

7 22/01/2026 Sreekumar P Parappurath house, malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588
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8 22/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR V Gopanandhanam, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

9 22/01/2026 Sreevidya G parappurath house, Malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, talappilly, 680588

 

10 22/01/2026 Shabeer Puthenpeedikayil, Thali, Thali, Thali, Thalappilli, 680585  

11 22/01/2026 Abhishek Gopal Gopanandhanam, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, 
Vadakkethara, Talappilly, 680587

 

12 22/01/2026 Indira Kandanath illam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

13 22/01/2026 HANEESH P U Pannikode House, Sankaran Colony, Pampady, Pampady 
West, Thalappilly, 680588

 

14 22/01/2026 Sankaran K S Kandanath illam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

15 22/01/2026 SRIKANTH S Kandanath illam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

16 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM GOPAL Gopanandhanam, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilly, 680587

 

17 22/01/2026 AJMAL M basheer nilayam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

18 22/01/2026 EDREES Kulathingal, Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  

19 22/01/2026 FEMITHA Kulathingal, Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  
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20 22/01/2026 SACHIN RAJ M sachin villa, Malavattam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Talappilly, 680588

 

21 22/01/2026 JUNAIDH K E Kulathingal, Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  

22 22/01/2026 Ajmal K E Kulathingal, Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  

23 22/01/2026 Muhammadrasheed Pottikyndil, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thalapppilly, 679531

 

24 22/01/2026 Youseph Thottumoochikkal, Kottupuram, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Talappilly, 680585

 

25 22/01/2026 Bushara Thottumoochikkal, Kottupuram, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Talappilly, 680585

 

26 22/01/2026 Anakha R Chandran Kalpada House, Venganellur, Venganellur, Venganellur, 
Thalappilly, 680586

 

27 22/01/2026 Vahida Pottikundil House, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thalappilly, 679531

 

28 22/01/2026 Aysha T Y Kunnathpeedikayil, Irunilamkode, Irunilamcode, 
Irunilamcode, Talappilly, 680583

 

29 22/01/2026 Anshad P A Puthenpeedikayil, Thali, Pilakkad, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  

30 22/01/2026 Kadeeja T M Puthenpeedikayil, Thali, Pilakkad, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  

31 22/01/2026 Harshad P A Puthenpeedikayil, Thali, Pilakkad, Thali, Talappilly, 680585  
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32 22/01/2026 Vijith N J Nellikkal House, Thalassery, Thalassery, Thalassery, 
Thalappilly, 679532

 

33 22/01/2026 FASALUL RAHMAN M A MUNAMBATH HOUSE, MANGAD, PANGARAPPILLY, 
KALIYAROAD, THALAPPILLY, 680586

 

34 22/01/2026 Shefila p m PARAMBIL, PILAKKAD, PILAKKAD, PILAKKAD, 
THALAPPILLY, 680585

 

35 22/01/2026 sumalatha k Vadakkumpatt House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

36 22/01/2026 VAHIDA 
ABDULRAHMAN 

MUNAMBATH HOUSE, MANGAD, PANGARAPPILLY, 
KALIYAROAD, THALAPPILLY, 680586

 

37 22/01/2026 Aisha PARAMBIL, PILAKKAD, PILAKKAD, PILAKKAD, 
THALAPPILLY, 680585

 

38 22/01/2026 RASLIN ABDULKHADAR S R manzil, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

39 22/01/2026 ARUL RAJ P nandhanam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, talappilly, 680588

 

40 22/01/2026 Manish M GIRIJAN COLONY, KALAPPARA, PANGARAPPILLY, 
KALIYAROAD, THALAPPILLY, 680586

 

41 22/01/2026 SUNITHA HARIDAS NAIR sathyanilayam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588

 

42 22/01/2026 V P HARIDAS Sathyanilayam, Thiruvilwamala, thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, talappilly, 680588

 

43 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI HARIDAS 
NAIR 

sathyanilayam, Thiruvilwamala, Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, Talappilly, 680588
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44 22/01/2026 Jaisy George KANDAMCHIRAYIL, KALAPPARA, 
PANGARAPPILLY, KALIYAROAD, THALAPPILLY, 

680586

 

45 22/01/2026 Anila K Roy KOSSERIL, KALAPPARA, PANGARAPPILLY, 
KALIYAROAD, THALAPPILLY, 680586

 

46 22/01/2026 Rajan 4/103 Vadakkethil, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

47 22/01/2026 Sobha 4/103 Vadakkethil, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

48 22/01/2026 Sarath Kumar V R 4/103 Vadakkethil, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

49 22/01/2026 Sajith V R Vadakkethil, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalappilly, 
680585

 

50 22/01/2026 SAYYID MANZUR 
THANGAL 

Kalathpurath House, Mullurkkara, Mullurkara, Mullurkara, 
Talappilly, 680583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


